
Medical Surgeon
Nutrition
Physical and Rehabilitation

Alfredo de Jesús Manzano García
Lupitha Elizabeth Flores Rojas
Mario Alberto Cervantes Mora

DIRECTORY
Division School Coordinator Mail

Health Sciences
alfredo.manzano@anahuac.mx
lupitha.flores@anahuac.mx
mario.cervantes@anahuac.mx

Law
Organizational and
Educational Pedagogy
Psychology
International Relations

Sandra Carolina Castañeda Méndez
Alicia Brun García

Claudia Elizabeth Olvera Martínez
Ana Lucía Alonso Soriano

Social Studies

carolina.castaneda@anahuac.mx
aliciabrun.garcia@anahuac.mx

claudia.olveram@anahuac.mx
analucia.alonso@anahuac.mx

Architecture
Communication
Entertainment Business 
Management
Industrial Design
Graphic Design
Innovation and Trends
Multimedia Designs

Fernando Velasco Rivera Torres
Laura Mónica Hurtado Marroquin
Lisandro Meza de los Cobos

Teresita Suárez Bautista
Teresa Camacho Sandoval
Karla Cecilia Torres Campos
Natalia Pineda Guadiana

Creative Studies

fernando.velasco@anahuac.mx
monicahurtadom@anahuac.mx
lisandro.meza@anahuac.mx

teresita.suarez@anahuac.mx
teresa.camacho@anahuac.mx
karlacecilia.torres@anahuac.mx
natalia.pineda@anahuac.mx



Gastronomy

International Tourism

María de los Ángeles Fernández
Sánchez 
Anel Dagny Bauer Cataño

angeles.fernandez@anahuac.mx

anel.bauer@anahuac.mx

DIRECTORY
Division School Coordinator Mail

Financial Management
Finance and Accounting
Economics

Alejandro Servín Valdivia
Víctor Hugo Cueto
David Mauricio Velázquez Alquicira

Business

alejandro.servin@anahuac.mx 
victorhugo.cueto@anahuac.mx
david.velazquez@anahuac.mx

Enviromental Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
For Innovation
Mechatronic Engineering
Engineering in information 
technology and digital
Business
Chemical Engineering

Franco Guerrero Orozco
José Rafael Alanís Gómez
Eduardo Daniel Pérez García
Marco Zempoaltecatl
Eduardo García

Abraham Gastelum Barrios
Guadalupe Pérez

Betsie Martínez

Engineering

franco.guerrerooroz@anahuac.mx
rafael.alanis@anahuac.mx
daniel.perezg@anahuac.mx
marco.zempoaltecatl@anahuac.mx
eduardo.garciag@anahuac.mx

abraham.gastelum@anahuac.mx
guadalupe.perezg@anahuac.mx

betsie.martinezc@anahuac.mx

Social Studies



DIRECTORY
Division School Coordinator Mail

Administration and 
Business Management
Sports Management
Marketing
International Business

Claudia Viviana Guevara Vázquez

Germán García Cabrera
Jair Eloy Láscarez Domínguez
José Adolfo León López

Business

viviana.guevara@anahuac.mx

german.garciac@anahuac.mx
jair.lascarez@anahuac.mx
adolfo.leon@anahuac.mx

@aqro.international

Contact
Luciano Gámez Suárez

luciano.gamez@anahuac.mx


